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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND NUTRITIONAL

LOSURDO FOODS, INC.  p: (201) 343-6680 | F: (201) 343-8078 ~
PLANT ADDRESS WWW.L OSURDOFOODS.COM % )SQF

78 SAM STRATTON ROAD, AMSTERDAM NY 12010

LOSURDO'S® BEL-CAPRI FRESH FROZEN
MULTI-GRAIN PI1ZZA DOUGH

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Fresh Frozen Multi Grain Pizza Dough

FOOD SAFETY
CHARACTERISTICS: consumed

This product contains raw ingredients and must be cooked before being

INGREDIENT STATEMENT
(AS APPEARS ON LABEL):

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Organic 7-Grain Blend
(Cracked Wheat, Cracked Rye, Cracked Spelt, Flaxseed, Corn Grits, Millet,
Oats), Canola Qil, Salt, Yeast and Sugar

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains: Wheat
PRODUCT CODES: CASE PACK INFO
CODE SIZE UPC GTIN GROSS WT/NET WT:
0397 50/80Z 075009003970 10075009003977 16.20LB / 15.00LB
0398 30/160Z 075009003987 10075009003984 31.20LB / 30.00LB
0399 14/300Z 075009003994 10075009003991 27.45LB / 26.25LB
0445 30/120Z 075009004458 10075009004458 23.70LB / 22.50LB
0446 16/220Z 075009004465 10075009004465 23.20LB / 22.00LB
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CODE FORMAT:

Code for Fresh Frozen Fresh Frozen Multi-Grain Pizza Dough appears on the
side of case and is the day of pack as a 6-digit code (mmddyy) and identification
letter (A). Example: 041024 A

PACKAGING USED:

This pizza dough is packaged in clear food-grade bags and placed in a labeled
cardboard box. Food contact packaging meets FDA, California Proposition 65
and NYS PFAS regulations.

PALLET PACKAGING
INFORMATION:

ALL SIZES

CASE DIMENSIONS: CUBE: PALLET CONFIG:
HxWxL TI/HI
4.25" x 14.75" x 22.50" 0.816 5 Case/ 15 High

Each block is stretch wrapped and pallet height depends on order size.

INTENDED USE:

Used as an ingredient for pizza

INTENDED CONSUMER:

General Public and Food Service applications

ALTERNATIVE USES:

Calzones, Stromboli, Zeppole, Bread, Garlic Knots or Garlic Bread

NON-RECOMMENDED USES:

Product must not be eaten raw

SHELF LIFE:

270 days from day of manufacture

LABEL INSTRUCTIONS
RELATED TO SAFETY:

Keep frozen until use

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS:

Thaw, Proof, Stretch, Bake

STORAGE & DISTRIBUTION:

This product must be kept frozen. Store at temperature <0° F. Transport and
distribute using transport capable of < 0° F. Storage facility and transport vehicles
shall be maintained in sanitary condition.

CERTIFIED:

Certified to Safe Quality Foods (SQF)

Certified Non-GMO

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Natural* - This product is minimally processed

REGULATORY:

Product complies with all pertinent State and Federal food regulations.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

Manufactured in the US
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NUTRITIONAL FACTS:

Nutritional Facts

Servings per container: Varies
Serving Size doz/114g

Amount per serving

Calories 260

% Daily Value
Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat 0.5¢g 1%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 320mg 13%
Total Carbohydrate 51g 17%
Dietary Fiber 2g 9%
Total Sugars3g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 11g

Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 13mg 1%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 123mg 4%

* The Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily dist. 2000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

LOSURDO FOODS INC.
WWW.LOSURDOFOODS.COM

20 OWENS ROAD, HACKENSACK, NJ

P: 201.343.6680

F: 201.343.8078

This is for information purposes only. These values do not release the user from the responsibility of product testing to determine the product's
suitability in the intended application.

*To the best of our knowledge, there is no FDA (Food and Drug Administration) or USDA (United States Department of Agriculture)

legal definition of the term Natural
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